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HR 5939
To designate the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 100 North Taylor Lane in Patagonia,
Arizona, as the "Jim Kolbe Post Office".

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Jun 8, 2012
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Jun 8, 2012) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/5939 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Pastor, Ed [D-AZ-4] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: AZ   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (8 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Barber, Ron [D-AZ-8] D · AZ Jun 26, 2012

Rep. Flake, Jeff [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Jun 26, 2012

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Jun 26, 2012

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Jun 26, 2012

Rep. Quayle, Benjamin [R-AZ-3] R · AZ Jun 26, 2012

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Jun 26, 2012

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-1] R · AZ Jun 27, 2012

Rep. Lowey, Nita M. [D-NY-18] D · NY Jun 27, 2012

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Jun 8, 2012

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jun 8, 2012) 

Designates the facility of the United States Postal Service located at 100 North Taylor Lane in Patagonia, Arizona, as the

"Jim Kolbe Post Office."
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Actions Timeline

Jun 8, 2012: Introduced in House
Jun 8, 2012: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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